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18 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 16, 10:43

1

2

3

4 LANDRE, Edmond
CROCHETIERE, Elyse
ROY, Maélle

5
6
7
8
9
10

Série 3 de 16, 10:46

BIENVENUE, Josee
RENE, Vincent
TARDIF, Marc
PEARSON, Heidi
THERRIEN, Audrey
CHABOT, Marie-Eve
DIONNE, Annabelle
PEARSON, Lorie
LEMAY, Nadia
HUOT, Violaine
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Série 5 de 16, 10:48

BELVAL DUMOULIN, M.
GAGNE, Gabriel
CROTEAU, Catherine
MARCOTTE, Stephane
MARTIN, Carl
ROCHFORD, Stefanie
LABARRE, Eric
THIBAULT, Louis-Pierre
LEGAULT, Benoit
GAUTHIER, Gabrielle
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Série 7 de 16, 10:50

CARDI, Katerina
BOUDREAULT, Davy
ROBERT-PERRON, Etienne
MARCHAND, Alexandre
SARTY, Isabel

LA, Richard

ANCTIL, Alexandre
BROUSSEAU, Katharina
VALENCIA, Carla
MISANDEAU, Adrien
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Age

23
46
20

68
33
63
47
33
44
18
23
47
52

19
48
47
56
29
59
46
41
56
38

32
52
47
28
26
42
43
33
41
26

MUST
NG
RIKI

LMRL
CNQ
LMRL
R2P
CNBF

CNSH
CNSH
MEGO
CITA

STL
CASE
CITA
CNBF
SHER
WYMN
CNBF
CASE
MUST
CAPN

LLOU
CNDA
STN
STL
MUMS
STL
CNQ
CNDA
SHER
MUMS

Série 2 de 16, 10:45

1 LEBLANC, Elyse
2 GIROUX, Caroline
3 BARIBEAU, Jean
40.00 4 MOREAU, Claude
40.00 LT 5 MONTY, Anne
40.00 6 GROULX, Nicolas
7 MASSY, Sylvie
8 HOPE, Katherine
9 GILBERT, Louis
10 ARNAUTOVITCH, Mila
Série 4 de 16, 10:47
24.50 1 LUNEAU, Luc
22.28 2 DESSUREAULT, Julie
22.00 3 BAZINET, Martin
20.00 4 BERGERON, Josiane
20.00 5 DUFOUR, Julie
20.00 6 MORGUNOVA, Katya
21.00 7 NEAULT, Chantal
22.00 8 GADBOIS, Jonathan
24.00 9 LEVESQUE, Lyne
25.00 10 BERGERON, Manon
Série 6 de 16, 10:49
18.00 1 ESCALONA, Pedro
17.71 2 RICARD, Marie-Pier
16.63 3 LOWENSTEVYN, llka
16.37 4 JAIMES, Blas
16.00 5 RAYMOND, Benoit
16.10 6 CAISSY, Anabel
16.50 7 SCHULZ, Tara
17.00 8 MONDOUX, Isabelle
18.00 9 ASSELIN, Frédérick
18.00 10 WILKINSON, Breanna
Série 8 de 16, 10:51
14.50 1 DIONE, Moustapha Diomaye
14.42 2 GIGUERE, Mérylie
14.16 3 SICARD, Sebastien
14.00 4 TURGEON, Paul
14.00 5 JARRY, Mirando
14.00 6 BERNARD-LALONDE, A.
14.00 7 GAGNON, Alexandre
14.26 8 NAK, William
14.50 9 LANDRY, Daniel
14.50 10 VINCENT, Nicolas

Age

27
53
78
66
65
37
62
67
66
32
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55
52
45
28
46
27
61
36
59
57
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44
37
60
56
43
34
45
42
52
25
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23
44
34
22
30
29
41
19
63
M 32
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CNQ
CNDA
WYMN
MUST
CSLA

CNSH
WYMN
CALAC
R2P

MEGO
STL
CNSH
CNQ
BRO
MUMS
CNSH
CNSH
MEGO
R2P

STL
SHER
CSLA
BRO
BRO
LMRL
CSLA
SHER
LLOU
CNSH

UNMNQ
CAC
WYMN
SHER
STL
R2P
LLOU
CAPN
CNSH
CNSH

40.00
38.94
28.00
26.00
25.00
25.19
26.00
30.00
40.00
40.00

20.00
19.60
19.00
18.13
18.00
18.09
18.92
19.00
19.80
20.00

16.00
15.50
15.18
15.00
14.50
14.71
15.00
15.27
15.90
16.00

14.00
13.82
13.31
12.50
11.71
12.00
13.03
13.50
13.97
14.00
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Série 9 de 16, planifié dans session 4 a 15:21 Série 10 de 16, planifié dans session 4 & 15:21
1 1 BOUTHILLIER, Annie D 40 DDO NT B
2 NITURA, Alina D 51 MPC NT B 2 APONTE, Arnaldo M 75 DDO 45.30 B
3 CHEVIGNY, Dominic M 44 LAVAL NT B 3 OLIVER, Judith D 93 MPC 33.01B
4 BUSSE, Elisabeth D 65 MPC NT B 4 AZLAG, Ayad M 66 CNMN 30.00B
5 AUGER, Marie-Josée D 55 DDO NT B 5 AUDET, Carole D59 RL 27.00B
6 FERME, Joanne D 75 MPC NT B 6 DESROCHES, Francine D 69 CNMN 28.00B
7 CRUCEANU, Gabriela D 46 MPC NT B 7 DECARY, Pierre M 78 MPC 33.00B
8 JULIEN, Madeleine D 79 LAVAL NT B 8 PICHETTE, Rosalie D29 RL 38.00B
9 JULIEN, Pierre Norbert M 82 LAVAL NT B 9 DELLA ROCCA, Eva D 20 DDO NT B
10 10 SCALABRINI, Philippe M 30 MNC NT B
Série 11 de 16, planifié dans session 4 & 15:21 Série 12 de 16, planifié dans session 4 a 15:21
1 ANDERSON, Kristin D 41 DDO 25.40B 1 TOURANGEAU, Annick D 47 CNMN 22.43B
2 LUI, Helena D 76 MPC 25.00B 2 FREVE, Guy M 72 MNC 21.21B
3 QUIRION, Magdalena D 52 DDO 24.40 B 3 NANTEL, Julie D 48 CNMN 21.00B
4 FARTE, Sorin M 63 MPC 23.87B 4 KNIGHT, Britta D 44 DDO 20.32B
5 CAYOUETTE-GUILLOTEAU,V. D 44 RL 23.21B 5 BRAULT, Lucie D 70 CAMO 19.76 B
6 LARAMEE, Marie-Thérése D 65 DDO 23.44B 6 OLIVER, Michele D 68 MPC 20.00B
7 FISHER, Sandra D 57 MPC 24.00 B 7 BLAIN, Jacqueline D73 RL 20.79B
8 DUMONT, Hélene D 53 CNHR 25.00B 8 WOOLEY, Christine D 70 MPC 21.14B
9 LEITH, Beverly D 56 DDO 25.30 B 9 DESROCHERS, Stephanie D 34 CNMN 22.00B
10 ARIAS, Tatiana D 55 MNC 26.00 B 10 DIAS RQY, Teri D 61 DDO 23.00B
Série 13 de 16, planifié dans session 4 a 15:21 Série 14 de 16, planifié dans session 4 a 15:21
1 CAMERON, Brad M 61 DDO 19.01B 1 BLAIS, Katya D 40 CNHR 17.41B
2 HAYAKAWA, Rika D 56 DDO 18.61 B 2 DUFRESNE, Sophie-Rose D 34 MACC 16.33B
3 LIPES, Mikayla D 26 DDO 18.00 B 3 O'BOMSAWIN, Anais D 21 CAMO 16.12B
4 BROWN, Shawn M 41 DDO 17.74B 4 KOURI, Ann D 64 MPC 16.08 B
5 HURTUBISE, Sophy D 45 DDO 17.50B 5 MORIN, Antoine M 37 RL 15.80B
6 BEAULIEU, Jean-Yves M 63 CNMN 17.70 B 6 VERSCHAEVE, Ward M 27 MACC 16.00 B
7 AUDET, William M 21 DDO 18.00B 7 GUO, Eva D 33 CAMO 16.08 B
8 TATIGIAN, Nicholas M 33 DDO 18.30B 8 LEDUC, Alexandre M 68 LAVAL 16.29B
9 LEDUC, Raymond M 64 CAMO 18.95B 9 MANES, Marc M 60 DDO 17.19B
10 BOUCHARD, Valérie D 38 CNMN 19.50B 10 BRASSARD, Eric M 61 CNMN 17.50B
Série 15 de 16, planifié dans session 4 & 15:21 Série 16 de 16, planifié dans session 4 & 15:21
1 KENNY, Ayden M 19 DDO 15.50 B 1 COULOMBE, Samuelle D 36 MACC 14.11 B
2 MILBERS, Katherine D 36 DDO 15.30B 2 LAMY, Nathan M 23 MACC 13.50B
3 AUDET, Pénélope D 23 DDO 15.00B 3 WANG, Tom M 49 DDO 13.35B
4 CROTEAU, Andre M 56 CNMT 14.95B 4 GOYETTE, Charles-Etienne M 45 CNHR 13.00B
5 RICHARD, J-P M 48 DDO 14.40B 5 JAVIER-DROUIN, Alexandre M 25 DDO 12.37B
6 RUEL, Emmanuella D 45 MNC 14.58 B 6 CHAPUT, Hugo M 28 DDO 12.72B
7 CYR, Jean-Daniel M 42 RL 15.00 B 7 DALPE-TURCOTTE, Philippe M 35 CNMN 13.17B
8 LAROUCHE, Sandra D 45 CNHR 15.20B 8 POTVIN, Jean-Francois M 52  CNMT 13.39B
9 LONGPRE, Pascal M 56 DDO 15.40B 9 PANNETON, Alexis M 21 CNMN 13.57B
10 MACRAE, Lynn D 40 DDO 15.63 B 10 MC INNES, Jade D 29 CNMT 14.35B
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